International and Domestic Mail 2015 (a)

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Other International

Passenger
Aircraft

2691
17 043
114

19 850

46

19 897

Scheduled

©

2796
77785
1323

81 907

3863

85770

Table 17

Scheduled
Passenger
Aircraft

Scheduled
Passenger
Aircraft

13

20

101

279

299

81
82

166

Cargo
Aircraft

19 088

19 088

78 192

97 280

2708
2490
1743

6941



International and Domestic Mail 2015 (a) Table 17 (Continued)
Tonnes

Notes

(a) Domestic traffic is counted at both the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.



